UNOFFICIAL COPY

This Instrument Prepared By: PACOR MORTGAGE CORP 401 S LASALLE ST STE 201 CHICAGO, IL 60605

After Recording Return To: PACOR MORTGAGE CORP 401 S LASALLE ST STE 201 ILLINOIS CHICAGO, 60605



Doc#: 1227212065 Fee: \$42.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds

Date: 09/28/2012 11:34 AM Pg: 1 of 3

[Space Above This Line For Recording Data] -

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE

Loan Number: 3250102248

FOR VALUE RECEIVED the undersigned hereby grants, assigns and transfers to ASSOCIATED BANK, N.A., 421 LAWRENCE DR., SULTE 200, DEPERE, WI 54115

all the rights, title and interest of undersign d in and to that certain Real Estate Mortgage dated executed by STEVEN R PIET, A SINGLE MAN, 1916 N 08/10/2012 KEDZIE AVE #2F, CHICAGO, ILLÍNOIS 50647

to PACOR MORTGAGE CORP

ILLINOIS CORPORATION organized under the laws of the State of and whose principal place of business is ILLINOIS 401 S LASALLE ST STE 201, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60605

and recorded either:

County,

concurrently herewith; or

, as Instrument No. , the County Recorder of Deeds of COOK page

, describing land therein as: ILLINOIS

SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HEREOF EXHIBIT "A".

> First American Title Order # 228 3445

in book

13-35-405-044-6200

P.I.N.: 13-35-405-044-0000 / 13-35-405-045-0000

Commonly known as: 1916 N KEDZIE AVE #2F, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60647

Docklagic Eforms

www.docmagic.com

1227212065 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Together with the note or notes therein described or referred to, the money due and to become due thereon with interest, and all rights accrued or to accrue under said Real Estate Mortgage. The original principal amount due under this note(s) is \$216,800.00

PACOR MORTGAGE CORP, AN ILLINOIS CORPORATION

By: Dusan Marham	(Seal)
SUSAN M LANHAM - OPERATIONS MANAGER	
[S) ace Below This Line For Acknowledgments]	
State of ILLINOIS	
County of COOK The forming is the second of the county of August 201	12
The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this	
SUSAN M LANHAM, OPERATIONS MANAGER	
(Name and title of corporate officer/member/.nan.ger/partner/agent)	
of PACOR MORTGAGE CORP	
(Name of corporation/limited liability company/partnership cknowledging)	
ILLINOIS CORPORATION	
(State or place of incorporation/organization) [Type of entity (e.g., co.p.nation)]	· ,
on behalf of the ILLINOIS CORPORATION	
[Type of entity (e.g., corporation)] Mary Signature of Herson Taking Acknowledgm Title	
(Seal) Serial Number, if any	

1227212065 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

EXHIBIT A

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Legal Description: Unit No.2F in 1916 North Kedzie Condominium, as delineated on a plat of survey of the following described tract of land: Lot 39, in Block 1, in Winkelman's Resubdivision of Blocks 1 to 12, in Simon's Original Subdivision of the Southeast quarter of Section 35, Township 40 North, Range 13 East of the Third Principal Meridian, which plat of survey is attached as Exhibit "A" to the declaration of condominium ownership recorded July 25, 2012, as document no. 1220722000, as amended from time to time, together with its undivided percentage interest in the common elements, all in Cook County, Illinois.

Permanent Index #'s: 13-35-405-044 Vol.No 375 and 13-35-405-045 Vol.No 375

A. Kedzie.

Cook County Clerk's Office Property Address: 1916 N. Kedzie Ave., Unit 2F, Chicago, Illinois 60647